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4726 FORBUSH VFD                          

5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -245,000    -245,000    -248,080.91     -15,901.76            .00       3,080.91  101.3%

  2022/12/000851 06/30/2022 GEN         -416.27 REF                                        FORBUSH CY
  2022/12/000851 06/30/2022 GEN           -8.14 REF                                        FORBUSH FY
  2022/12/000878 06/30/2022 GCR       -3,668.79 REF                                        DMV TAX 5/2022 VFD FORBUSH
  2022/12/001035 06/30/2022 GEN      -11,808.56 REF                                        S/B KEYED IN JULY 2021

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -245,000    -245,000    -248,080.91     -15,901.76            .00       3,080.91  101.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -3,311.13        -211.49            .00       3,311.13  100.0%

  2022/12/000851 06/30/2022 GEN           -3.49 REF                                        FORBUSH PY
  2022/12/001035 06/30/2022 GEN         -208.00 REF                                        S/B KEYED IN JULY 2021

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -3,311.13        -211.49            .00       3,311.13  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000     -23,206.34      -1,828.79            .00       3,206.34  116.0%

  2022/12/000151 06/09/2022 GEN       -1,828.79 REF                                        MAY VFD SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000     -23,206.34      -1,828.79            .00       3,206.34  116.0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -1,227.13         -19.41            .00       1,227.13  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXsubI8%2BUCXCMJZX6fiLxLSP8pPY6qd7BJUGBkg4okmqcxThlEOARNfo6Hx1QmyM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cYXdU%2Fopq1ohwi89wGFF4lZIaV2kqHAy5JtLdBHsT7bHLZYzlYXuYUrvczP1Ciwh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jUN%2B3UzK6Z6csdAZTpcFFh9HgW%2Fy6iIICJYigoa3qlXHYiZ319poSyS32u5HoxyH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PTiMtG7itVELjuBvOIlx3hi0QVPCqRqi3Oo9CAGMWt7SStmRbGtjMUjwEt1Y%2Bz4j
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RJLMlwjRMyVXfz7oZ2XR6mHYHECmQcDFFuw4ILHXcWrJ%2BHF5Eu18PlCRy4X3IVJZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PLb7Xrdzy4Yt51bzQ%2FNe95aWvoXueQO56K9MA%2FZceZcBsELysSnpo%2BaZeFtA%2FZ8e
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eL9MCzQ2CJH2TAKAqfF7L4XW9qwj5f1gydPin98PxSzj2HW5oPpKnYRBUKd27q0w
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PfgFft8RBBmIlmutGf1a8suJnjAucZMGmRJeCyK9FdUbxbTAgvwtkSiisHFIUyQw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8QeQjoLz6QFXy4zMgt3Rzczged1W3VQZiPPWP9%2BtajGM2VigbczLBwGIx66MWVWF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=25KXVHJYWwMiL7T6pIPumJ%2Fij9t2G4uSuMZF8KrS7r5Ib6vTdC%2BfiULubfUG0KmG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8dKc%2Fn6GKTP%2BOy%2BSsMVvO2kSnVAClRFwEmlLJyUQo8R7qJ810N1dPanmIju5NqO0
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5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED     
  2022/12/000850 06/30/2022 GEN          -19.41 REF JUNE                                   DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -1,227.13         -19.41            .00       1,227.13  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5644726 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -4,000            .00            .00            .00      -4,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -265,000    -269,000    -275,825.51     -17,961.45            .00       6,825.51  102.5%

     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD                     -265,000    -269,000    -275,825.51     -17,961.45            .00       6,825.51  102.5%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -265,000    -269,000    -275,825.51     -17,961.45            .00       6,825.51

                           GRAND TOTAL     -265,000    -269,000    -275,825.51     -17,961.45            .00       6,825.51  102.5%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8dKc%2Fn6GKTP%2BOy%2BSsMVvO2kSnVAClRFwEmlLJyUQo8R7qJ810N1dPanmIju5NqO0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SVVDWL02bK7lX9qHhaSBlepc53QoF4iz1hO01slbV7lxScLvmERjEAWgWfEJMHKV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H4CKRCUA5ZsJRm4qPzeEUHtBZfLQxRqu7B8%2F8iEKtTV6M2lsTmw0IrgZsPWfAc%2FZ
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/12
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/12
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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Program            
Grants             
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Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
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Rollup Code        
                   


